Order

FDD - Chi Phi
Chinh

Unit Franchise Fee
Build & Improve
Equipment

Signage

Computer /
Software

Storage Fee
Reserve Fund

Total Investment
Capital

Bép day du
Low
$50,000
$200,000
$28,985
$14,700
$1,694
$5,750
$49,985

$351,114

Bép day du
High
$50,000
$250,000
$72,461
$34,500
$1,753
$13,000
$85,283

$506,997

Mo hinh P6 uéng M6 hinh D6 udng

va An nhe

Low
$40,000
$120,000

$18,923
$14,700
$1,694
$5,750

$49,985

$251,052

va An nhe

High
$40,000
$200,000
$47,308
$34,500
$1,753
$8,000
$85,283

$416,844



